
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 10 9988108 8888Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

2 Targets: 8 6 7 8 9488108 8878Dean N EE 118127 AA H/W

2 Targets: 7 8 8 9 9477108 7878Lovatt H EE 125441 AA GLO

4 Targets: 5 7 8 9 9388108 7887Hughes RA WW 574 AA WDB

5 Targets: 7 6 8 8 928898 7788Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

5 Targets: 8 6 7 10 9278107 6887Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

5 Targets: 8 7 8 10 926797 8778Simmons TA EE 94815 AA STA

8 Targets: 7 7 7 10 918898 8766Bridges K EE 114379 AA OXO

8 Targets: 8 7 8 9 917787 7887Harley D EE 98570 AA SHR

8 Targets: 7 6 8 9 917897 7878Vickers C EE 43770 AA CHE

11 Targets: 8 7 8 9 9078108 7567Humphreys P WW 1858 AA WDB

11 Targets: 8 4 8 9 908798 8768Jones M EE 123747 AA SHR

13 Targets: 6 6 8 10 8958108 6886Bodfish M EE 130015 AA H/W

13 Targets: 6 6 8 10 897888 7687Butcher MR EE 128040 AA STA

13 Targets: 7 7 8 7 896798 7878Field K EE 85635 AA OXO

13 Targets: 8 3 7 9 898798 7788Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

17 Targets: 8 4 8 10 8877108 4787Smith PA EE 26380 AA H/W

18 Targets: 8 3 7 8 8777107 8877Oakley M EE 124615 AA CHE

19 Targets: 7 6 8 9 8578107 4586Butler G EE 113584 AA H/W
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 8 3 6 10 8578108 5686James A EE 71621 AA STA

21 Targets: 7 2 8 9 8478105 7687Martin D EE 112026 AA DEV

21 Targets: 8 8 8 6 847795 8567Warren CR EE 26938 AA GLO

23 Targets: 8 5 7 6 8378107 3886Hayter L EE 125991 AA OXO

24 Targets: 7 5 8 8 825876 7858Rees N EE 111041 AA H/W

25 Targets: 6 2 8 8 818687 8776Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

25 Targets: 6 5 8 4 818498 6878Warner K EE 132076 AA NOT

27 Targets: 7 4 7 8 805878 6668James TC EE 91767 AA GLO
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sHATTERFORD 100 OPEN ESP
11/10/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 8 10 957898 8788Childs KD EE 36385 A GLO

2 Targets: 8 7 8 8 928788 8886Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

3 Targets: 7 5 8 9 918798 8688Cousins N EE 104365 A WAR

4 Targets: 8 5 7 9 898788 7877Harrison P EE 106735 A H/W

4 Targets: 7 6 8 9 897788 7886Meredith RT EE 84577 A WAR

4 Targets: 7 5 7 8 898898 7886Palmer R EE 138677 A DER

4 Targets: 7 5 8 10 896898 7687Roe A EE 55114 A DER

8 Targets: 7 5 8 7 8878107 7868Mcnamara S EE 92903 A STA

9 Targets: 6 7 8 6 878788 8687Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

9 Targets: 5 7 7 9 8766108 7688Ellis P EE 67682 A CHE

9 Targets: 8 6 8 8 876798 7677Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN

9 Targets: 6 4 7 10 8787108 5688Raymond O EE 136620 A CAM

13 Targets: 7 6 8 7 866797 7868Edwards SA EE 84315 A STA

13 Targets: 5 5 8 9 8687108 6758Tibbles A EE 131644 A HER

13 Targets: 6 4 7 10 8688106 6786Whieldon D EE 101213 A STA

16 Targets: 5 5 8 6 858796 8887Green SJ EE 137480 A WAR

16 Targets: 7 3 8 9 855898 7768Keatley P EE 712 A GLO

18 Targets: 7 5 8 8 846896 8568Cox I EE 133471 A STA

18 Targets: 8 3 8 8 8477107 6686Devine DWD EE 89375 A ESX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

18 Targets: 6 3 8 8 847798 6688Evans I WW 2831 A WDB

18 Targets: 7 3 8 9 8447108 8686Lovatt C EE 125442 A GLO

18 Targets: 7 2 7 9 848598 7778Potts R EE 130160 A STA

18 Targets: 7 4 7 9 846697 8687Twigg C EE 131793 A DER

18 Targets: 7 5 8 8 847797 7766Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

25 Targets: 6 3 8 10 835888 7578Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

25 Targets: 7 4 7 10 838698 3687Hatton TD EE 118469 A STA

25 Targets: 7 1 7 9 8377108 5688Murgatroyd P EE 135316 A LEI

28 Targets: 8 1 8 7 827778 8777Instone RJ EE 101168 A WAR

28 Targets: 7 1 7 9 827898 7577Malin R EE 131100 A OXO

28 Targets: 7 3 8 9 8276106 6677Wincott D EE 105986 A SHR

31 Targets: 5 4 7 8 818797 6848Raymond E EE 136148 A CAM

31 Targets: 8 5 8 8 813697 7587Wright AP EE 102815 A STA

33 Targets: 3 7 8 8 807787 5677Massey T EE 123884 A SUF

33 Targets: 3 3 6 9 8088107 5678Newman M EE 136147 A CAM

33 Targets: 7 4 7 9 807885 5578Westerby OJ EE 143234 A* LEI

36 Targets: 4 3 8 7 798778 7677Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

36 Targets: 5 5 8 10 795768 7486Oakley K EE 124597 A CHE

38 Targets: 5 5 7 9 787668 6856Read AJ EE 64203 A DER
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Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 6 4 8 9 776787 7645Harrison RJ WW 2283 A WDB

39 Targets: 7 4 6 8 774586 8687Keating S EE 128699 A H/W

39 Targets: 6 5 8 6 776686 8666Williams PJ EE 141825 A STA

42 Targets: 4 6 7 5 767796 6775Grigg M EE 130082 A WAR

43 Targets: 8 2 7 6 746667 5867Griffin A EE 124708 A H/W

43 Targets: 4 3 8 8 746658 8675Lane N EE 132782 A CHE

45 Targets: 8 4 5 7 736784 4785Dalgleish A EE 133339 A SUR

46 Targets: 8 4 5 6 727685 6647Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

46 Targets: 5 5 8 7 728757 5636Vadasz NE EE 105601 A SUR

48 Targets: 7 5 6 9 706588 0484Doherty K EE 130530 A H/W

49 Targets: 6 4 7 6 664676 0587Loynes GE EE 87281 A GLO

50 Targets: 6 1 8 4 648556 5367Harris WG EE 89854 A H/W
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 5 8 10 9378108 8887Pearson A EE 109092 B LEI

2 Targets: 8 8 8 9 927698 7688Owen S EE 131828 B SHR

3 Targets: 8 8 8 8 897878 6885Dickinson K EE 136200 B YOR

3 Targets: 8 6 7 9 8974108 6888Rylance M EE 109134 B YOR

5 Targets: 6 7 8 10 8858105 8786Watkinson D EE 127060 B NOT

6 Targets: 7 6 7 9 878788 7866Bergin JS EE 142112 B LAN

7 Targets: 6 3 8 9 867778 7888Brotherton SJ EE 122454 B H/W

8 Targets: 7 2 8 9 8485106 8687Allen K EE 135982 B OXO

8 Targets: 7 2 8 7 8487108 7866Roe J EE 125519 B DER

8 Targets: 8 7 8 4 847848 8877Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

11 Targets: 5 6 8 9 8367108 4866Morgan R WW 2586 B WDB

12 Targets: 6 4 7 10 825777 6788Cooper D EE 126029 B H/W

12 Targets: 6 6 8 10 828585 8486Everitt AJ EE 69388 B STA

12 Targets: 5 4 6 9 828598 8767Gibson J EE 128558 B GLN

12 Targets: 8 1 7 9 827898 7576Green R EE 133678 B SHR

16 Targets: 6 4 6 8 817797 6687Meredith GN EE 49975 B SHR

16 Targets: 8 4 7 6 8158107 7577Owen G EE 131364 B CHE

18 Targets: 7 5 8 6 808787 5568Gurney A EE 134898 B WAR

18 Targets: 7 5 6 9 8087106 7384Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

18 Targets: 5 5 8 9 807898 6177Millar JCM EE 141988 B NTN

18 Targets: 5 0 7 8 8087106 7778Whittick T EE 136000 B STA

22 Targets: 6 6 7 6 797698 7584Bendall C EE 131027 B GLO

22 Targets: 5 3 6 10 7968108 6467Lagoudis S EE 139129 B LEI

22 Targets: 7 6 8 9 797677 6673Skillen P EE 139783 B NFK

25 Targets: 4 3 8 10 787778 7755Hilditch A EE 47959 B SHR

25 Targets: 6 8 6 6 7875106 6657Holding ST EE 142680 B CHE

27 Targets: 7 2 7 8 7767107 5756Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 B WAR

27 Targets: 5 4 8 9 776778 3785Allen C EE 136605 B OXO

27 Targets: 5 7 8 6 776775 6776Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

30 Targets: 7 5 6 3 767858 6867Costello T EE 129929 B WAR

31 Targets: 6 4 8 4 757658 8568Greener S EE 125152 B DER

31 Targets: 4 1 8 5 7577104 8777Oakes K EE 67938 B STA

33 Targets: 3 4 7 7 746687 7856Cerri PR EE 115894 B* H/W

33 Targets: 6 3 4 10 7457108 5457Newton I EE 141122 B LAN

35 Targets: 7 4 7 5 735775 6686Pattison M EE 133097 B CHE

36 Targets: 5 3 8 6 727676 7584Dunn R EE 141107 B LAN

36 Targets: 8 3 7 9 724455 5868O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR

38 Targets: 5 3 5 9 707886 4546Turvey MP EE 36844 B GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

38 Targets: 4 0 6 9 707868 6754Vint G EE 117400 B WAR

40 Targets: 6 5 6 8 685664 5656Helliwell G EE 125587 B YOR

41 Targets: 5 0 7 4 677597 6575Timmins JB EE 705 B STA
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sHATTERFORD 100 OPEN ESP
11/10/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 5 7 7 816767 6788Fairey K EE 128264 C BED

1 Targets: 6 5 8 7 814888 6588Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

3 Targets: 7 3 8 9 807668 5777Denney H EE 118012 C CHE

3 Targets: 8 5 7 7 807788 6386Partlett D EE 142430 C OXO

5 Targets: 3 3 8 8 798875 6788Jolly F EE 142939 C LEI

6 Targets: 7 6 7 4 787698 3786Rylance MJ EE 124478 C YOR

7 Targets: 6 1 8 8 768577 4688Clark R EE 101390 C STA

7 Targets: 7 4 7 8 768774 6747Smallwood MJ EE 132070 C H/W

9 Targets: 5 4 6 8 7557104 5777O'Neill A EE 142921 C WAR

10 Targets: 4 3 8 6 748567 8667McConnell S EE 137656 C OXO

10 Targets: 5 3 7 9 747787 5583Wilson M EE 107452 C OXO

12 Targets: 4 3 5 5 736886 7786Harris MJ EE 140609 C H/W

13 Targets: 6 1 5 6 724697 7786Jessett A EE 139674 C WAR

14 Targets: 2 6 8 8 717765 7366Bastable P EE 138213 C STA

14 Targets: 8 0 5 10 7145105 5577Dawson S EE 133501 C DEV

14 Targets: 6 2 2 3 7168107 6786Rhodes T EE 141628 C YOR

17 Targets: 7 2 6 6 704658 7388Downing L EE 139311 C* SHR

17 Targets: 7 1 7 8 707757 4485Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C STA

19 Targets: 4 1 7 9 6976106 6463Mason BM EE 143438 C* STA
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sHATTERFORD 100 OPEN ESP
11/10/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 5 2 6 8 685447 6876Penzer J EE 137851 C OXO

21 Targets: 6 2 7 8 677555 4675Shipton DJ EE 16328 C AVN

22 Targets: 4 0 8 9 645584 4674Ellis R EE 130596 C NOT

22 Targets: 6 1 7 8 645753 5467Lowbridge R EE 100181 C NOT

24 Targets: 6 3 7 4 636865 3366Houlston N EE 136517 C SHR

25 Targets: 5 2 7 6 624636 5846Foley L EE 140725 C LEI

25 Targets: 6 4 7 8 625543 4547Horvath AMH EE 143324 C* STA

25 Targets: 6 5 7 7 627444 5454Ponting G EE 143287 C* STA

28 Targets: 3 4 6 7 616497 0834Duckett SC EE 70690 C SHR

29 Targets: 4 2 6 6 605366 4585Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 C DER

29 Targets: 3 0 7 4 603567 7684Jowle DR EE 140596 C CHE

29 Targets: 7 4 6 5 604462 5674Kent-Chapman T EE 142416 C DER

29 Targets: 6 0 6 8 606465 3673Melley RE EE 104624 C SHR

33 Targets: 6 4 6 3 597327 5376Hartshorn PJ EE 142000 C SHR

33 Targets: 6 3 4 7 593475 4457Hole MH EE 143077 C YOR

33 Targets: 3 3 7 8 595366 3375Lloyd M EE 137102 C SHR

36 Targets: 3 3 6 5 586375 1676Horton JS EE 142842 C* STA

37 Targets: 4 3 7 5 574386 5444Knowles JC EE 141738 C* SHR

38 Targets: 4 2 5 6 523544 3565Hobson DA EE 141113 C YOR
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Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 5 1 5 6 495055 2564James V EE 120888 C GLO

40 Targets: 5 2 8 3 481453 3248Evans W WW 2990 C* WDB

41 Targets: 5 0 4 0 445263 4366Cookson RM EE 529193 C* SHR

42 Targets: 3 2 4 1 393221 6654Simner PL EE 141560 C* H/W

43 Targets: 3 2 4 2 375522 2253Vickers D EE 43197 C CHE

44 Targets: 0Marris AC EE 28134 C SUX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 4 2 6 6 605366 4585Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 CLT DER
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Competition Name:
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 8 9 9477108 7878Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR GLO

2 Targets: 5 5 8 9 8687108 6758Tibbles A EE 131644 JNR HER

3 Targets: 7 3 8 9 8447108 8686Lovatt C EE 125442 JNR GLO

4 Targets: 4 1 7 9 6976106 6463Mason BM EE 143438 JNR STA
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sHATTERFORD 100 OPEN ESP
11/10/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 3 8 9 807668 5777Denney H EE 118012 LDY CHE

1 Targets: 7 5 6 9 8087106 7384Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

3 Targets: 5 5 8 10 795768 7486Oakley K EE 124597 LDY CHE

4 Targets: 7 6 7 4 787698 3786Rylance MJ EE 124478 LDY YOR

5 Targets: 5 4 8 9 776778 3785Allen C EE 136605 LDY OXO

6 Targets: 6 4 8 4 757658 8568Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

7 Targets: 5 5 8 7 728757 5636Vadasz NE EE 105601 LDY SUR

8 Targets: 5 2 6 8 685447 6876Penzer J EE 137851 LDY OXO

9 Targets: 7 4 6 5 604462 5674Kent-Chapman T EE 142416 LDY DER

10 Targets: 5 1 5 6 495055 2564James V EE 120888 LDY GLO

11 Targets: 0Marris AC EE 28134 LDY SUX
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 10 9988108 8888Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

2 Targets: 8 6 7 8 9488108 8878Dean N EE 118127 SNR H/W

3 Targets: 5 7 8 9 9388108 7887Hughes RA WW 574 SNR WDB

4 Targets: 7 6 8 8 928898 7788Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

4 Targets: 8 8 8 9 927698 7688Owen S EE 131828 SNR SHR

4 Targets: 8 6 7 10 9278107 6887Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN

4 Targets: 8 7 8 10 926797 8778Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR STA

8 Targets: 7 7 7 10 918898 8766Bridges K EE 114379 SNR OXO

8 Targets: 7 5 8 9 918798 8688Cousins N EE 104365 SNR WAR

8 Targets: 8 7 8 9 917787 7887Harley D EE 98570 SNR SHR

8 Targets: 7 6 8 9 917897 7878Vickers C EE 43770 SNR CHE

12 Targets: 8 7 8 9 9078108 7567Humphreys P WW 1858 SNR WDB

12 Targets: 8 4 8 9 908798 8768Jones M EE 123747 SNR SHR

14 Targets: 6 6 8 10 8958108 6886Bodfish M EE 130015 SNR H/W

14 Targets: 6 6 8 10 897888 7687Butcher MR EE 128040 SNR STA

14 Targets: 8 8 8 8 897878 6885Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR YOR

14 Targets: 7 7 8 7 896798 7878Field K EE 85635 SNR OXO

14 Targets: 8 5 7 9 898788 7877Harrison P EE 106735 SNR H/W

14 Targets: 7 6 8 9 897788 7886Meredith RT EE 84577 SNR WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

14 Targets: 7 5 7 8 898898 7886Palmer R EE 138677 SNR DER

14 Targets: 7 5 8 10 896898 7687Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

14 Targets: 8 6 7 9 8974108 6888Rylance M EE 109134 SNR YOR

23 Targets: 8 4 8 10 8877108 4787Smith PA EE 26380 SNR H/W

23 Targets: 6 7 8 10 8858105 8786Watkinson D EE 127060 SNR NOT

25 Targets: 7 6 7 9 878788 7866Bergin JS EE 142112 SNR LAN

25 Targets: 6 7 8 6 878788 8687Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

25 Targets: 8 6 8 8 876798 7677Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

25 Targets: 8 3 7 8 8777107 8877Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

25 Targets: 6 4 7 10 8787108 5688Raymond O EE 136620 SNR CAM

30 Targets: 6 3 8 9 867778 7888Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR H/W

30 Targets: 7 6 8 7 866797 7868Edwards SA EE 84315 SNR STA

30 Targets: 6 4 7 10 8688106 6786Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR STA

33 Targets: 7 6 8 9 8578107 4586Butler G EE 113584 SNR H/W

33 Targets: 5 5 8 6 858796 8887Green SJ EE 137480 SNR WAR

33 Targets: 8 3 6 10 8578108 5686James A EE 71621 SNR STA

36 Targets: 7 5 8 8 846896 8568Cox I EE 133471 SNR STA

36 Targets: 8 3 8 8 8477107 6686Devine DWD EE 89375 SNR ESX

36 Targets: 6 3 8 8 847798 6688Evans I WW 2831 SNR WDB
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

36 Targets: 7 2 8 9 8478105 7687Martin D EE 112026 SNR DEV

36 Targets: 7 2 7 9 848598 7778Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

36 Targets: 7 2 8 7 8487108 7866Roe J EE 125519 SNR DER

36 Targets: 7 4 7 9 846697 8687Twigg C EE 131793 SNR DER

36 Targets: 8 7 8 4 847848 8877Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

36 Targets: 7 5 8 8 847797 7766Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

45 Targets: 6 3 8 10 835888 7578Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE

45 Targets: 7 4 7 10 838698 3687Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

45 Targets: 8 5 7 6 8378107 3886Hayter L EE 125991 SNR OXO

45 Targets: 5 6 8 9 8367108 4866Morgan R WW 2586 SNR WDB

45 Targets: 7 1 7 9 8377108 5688Murgatroyd P EE 135316 SNR LEI

50 Targets: 6 4 7 10 825777 6788Cooper D EE 126029 SNR H/W

50 Targets: 5 4 6 9 828598 8767Gibson J EE 128558 SNR GLN

50 Targets: 8 1 7 9 827898 7576Green R EE 133678 SNR SHR

50 Targets: 8 1 8 7 827778 8777Instone RJ EE 101168 SNR WAR

50 Targets: 7 1 7 9 827898 7577Malin R EE 131100 SNR OXO

50 Targets: 7 5 8 8 825876 7858Rees N EE 111041 SNR H/W

56 Targets: 7 5 7 7 816767 6788Fairey K EE 128264 SNR BED

56 Targets: 6 5 8 7 814888 6588Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

56 Targets: 6 4 6 8 817797 6687Meredith GN EE 49975 SNR SHR

56 Targets: 8 4 7 6 8158107 7577Owen G EE 131364 SNR CHE

56 Targets: 5 4 7 8 818797 6848Raymond E EE 136148 SNR CAM

56 Targets: 6 2 8 8 818687 8776Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

56 Targets: 6 5 8 4 818498 6878Warner K EE 132076 SNR NOT

56 Targets: 8 5 8 8 813697 7587Wright AP EE 102815 SNR STA

64 Targets: 7 5 8 6 808787 5568Gurney A EE 134898 SNR WAR

64 Targets: 7 4 7 8 805878 6668James TC EE 91767 SNR GLO

64 Targets: 3 7 8 8 807787 5677Massey T EE 123884 SNR SUF

64 Targets: 5 5 8 9 807898 6177Millar JCM EE 141988 SNR NTN

64 Targets: 3 3 6 9 8088107 5678Newman M EE 136147 SNR CAM

64 Targets: 8 5 7 7 807788 6386Partlett D EE 142430 SNR OXO

64 Targets: 7 4 7 9 807885 5578Westerby OJ EE 143234 SNR LEI

64 Targets: 5 0 7 8 8087106 7778Whittick T EE 136000 SNR STA

72 Targets: 6 6 7 6 797698 7584Bendall C EE 131027 SNR GLO

72 Targets: 3 3 8 8 798875 6788Jolly F EE 142939 SNR LEI

72 Targets: 5 3 6 10 7968108 6467Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR LEI

72 Targets: 7 6 8 9 797677 6673Skillen P EE 139783 SNR NFK

76 Targets: 4 3 8 10 787778 7755Hilditch A EE 47959 SNR SHR
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76 Targets: 6 8 6 6 7875106 6657Holding ST EE 142680 SNR CHE

78 Targets: 7 2 7 8 7767107 5756Afzal Saleem M EE 125018 SNR WAR

78 Targets: 5 7 8 6 776775 6776Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

78 Targets: 6 4 8 9 776787 7645Harrison RJ WW 2283 SNR WDB

78 Targets: 7 4 6 8 774586 8687Keating S EE 128699 SNR H/W

78 Targets: 6 5 8 6 776686 8666Williams PJ EE 141825 SNR STA

83 Targets: 7 5 6 3 767858 6867Costello T EE 129929 SNR WAR

83 Targets: 4 6 7 5 767796 6775Grigg M EE 130082 SNR WAR

83 Targets: 7 4 7 8 768774 6747Smallwood MJ EE 132070 SNR H/W

86 Targets: 5 4 6 8 7557104 5777O'Neill A EE 142921 SNR WAR

87 Targets: 3 4 7 7 746687 7856Cerri PR EE 115894 SNR H/W

87 Targets: 6 3 4 10 7457108 5457Newton I EE 141122 SNR LAN

87 Targets: 5 3 7 9 747787 5583Wilson M EE 107452 SNR OXO

90 Targets: 8 4 5 7 736784 4785Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR SUR

90 Targets: 4 3 5 5 736886 7786Harris MJ EE 140609 SNR H/W

92 Targets: 5 3 8 6 727676 7584Dunn R EE 141107 SNR LAN

92 Targets: 6 1 5 6 724697 7786Jessett A EE 139674 SNR WAR

92 Targets: 8 3 7 9 724455 5868O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR

95 Targets: 8 0 5 10 7145105 5577Dawson S EE 133501 SNR DEV
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95 Targets: 6 2 2 3 7168107 6786Rhodes T EE 141628 SNR YOR

97 Targets: 7 5 6 9 706588 0484Doherty K EE 130530 SNR H/W

97 Targets: 7 2 6 6 704658 7388Downing L EE 139311 SNR SHR

97 Targets: 7 1 7 8 707757 4485Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR STA

100 Targets: 6 5 6 8 685664 5656Helliwell G EE 125587 SNR YOR

101 Targets: 5 2 7 6 624636 5846Foley L EE 140725 SNR LEI

101 Targets: 6 4 7 8 625543 4547Horvath AMH EE 143324 SNR STA

101 Targets: 6 5 7 7 627444 5454Ponting G EE 143287 SNR STA

104 Targets: 3 4 6 7 616497 0834Duckett SC EE 70690 SNR SHR

105 Targets: 3 0 7 4 603567 7684Jowle DR EE 140596 SNR CHE

106 Targets: 6 4 6 3 597327 5376Hartshorn PJ EE 142000 SNR SHR

106 Targets: 6 3 4 7 593475 4457Hole MH EE 143077 SNR YOR

106 Targets: 3 3 7 8 595366 3375Lloyd M EE 137102 SNR SHR

109 Targets: 3 3 6 5 586375 1676Horton JS EE 142842 SNR STA

110 Targets: 4 3 7 5 574386 5444Knowles JC EE 141738 SNR SHR

111 Targets: 4 2 5 6 523544 3565Hobson DA EE 141113 SNR YOR

112 Targets: 5 2 8 3 481453 3248Evans W WW 2990 SNR WDB
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1 Targets: 7 7 8 10 957898 8788Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

2 Targets: 6 5 8 10 9378108 8887Pearson A EE 109092 VET LEI

3 Targets: 8 7 8 8 928788 8886Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

4 Targets: 8 3 7 9 898798 7788Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

5 Targets: 7 5 8 7 8878107 7868Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

6 Targets: 5 7 7 9 8766108 7688Ellis P EE 67682 VET CHE

7 Targets: 7 3 8 9 855898 7768Keatley P EE 712 VET GLO

8 Targets: 7 2 8 9 8485106 8687Allen K EE 135982 VET OXO

8 Targets: 8 8 8 6 847795 8567Warren CR EE 26938 VET GLO

10 Targets: 6 6 8 10 828585 8486Everitt AJ EE 69388 VET STA

10 Targets: 7 3 8 9 8276106 6677Wincott D EE 105986 VET SHR

12 Targets: 4 3 8 7 798778 7677Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

13 Targets: 5 5 7 9 787668 6856Read AJ EE 64203 VET DER

14 Targets: 6 1 8 8 768577 4688Clark R EE 101390 VET STA

15 Targets: 6 4 8 4 757658 8568Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

15 Targets: 4 1 8 5 7577104 8777Oakes K EE 67938 VET STA

17 Targets: 8 2 7 6 746667 5867Griffin A EE 124708 VET H/W

17 Targets: 4 3 8 8 746658 8675Lane N EE 132782 VET CHE

17 Targets: 4 3 8 6 748567 8667McConnell S EE 137656 VET OXO
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20 Targets: 7 4 7 5 735775 6686Pattison M EE 133097 VET CHE

21 Targets: 8 4 5 6 727685 6647Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

22 Targets: 2 6 8 8 717765 7366Bastable P EE 138213 VET STA

23 Targets: 5 3 5 9 707886 4546Turvey MP EE 36844 VET GLO

23 Targets: 4 0 6 9 707868 6754Vint G EE 117400 VET WAR

25 Targets: 6 2 7 8 677555 4675Shipton DJ EE 16328 VET AVN

25 Targets: 5 0 7 4 677597 6575Timmins JB EE 705 VET STA

27 Targets: 6 4 7 6 664676 0587Loynes GE EE 87281 VET GLO

28 Targets: 4 0 8 9 645584 4674Ellis R EE 130596 VET NOT

28 Targets: 6 1 8 4 648556 5367Harris WG EE 89854 VET H/W

28 Targets: 6 1 7 8 645753 5467Lowbridge R EE 100181 VET NOT

31 Targets: 6 3 7 4 636865 3366Houlston N EE 136517 VET SHR

32 Targets: 6 0 6 8 606465 3673Melley RE EE 104624 VET SHR

33 Targets: 5 1 5 6 495055 2564James V EE 120888 VET GLO

34 Targets: 3 2 4 1 393221 6654Simner PL EE 141560 VET H/W

35 Targets: 3 2 4 2 375522 2253Vickers D EE 43197 VET CHE
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